
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
    1 

  
    Singing in the 

Rain Hale 
Theatre 4pm  

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 Cornhole  Read 
Hall 1pm  

Singles Picnic 
Read Hall  Details 
to follow  

Pie Festival – 
Medicare q &a 
Archwell Health 
Read Hall 530pm  

Card Bingo at 
Night 6pm Read 
Hall  

 Lunch: 4 Peaks 
Co. Brewery 
Tempe 1340 E 
8th St #104 
Tempe NOTE 11 
AM LUNCH  

Coffee Social 
730am Read Hall   
Mazatzal Casino 
Bus trip 745am  
Farnsworth 
parking lot  

9   10 11 12 13 14 15 

Cornhole Read Hall  
1pm____________ 
Chandler Symphony 
Free Concert 3pm  

 DVRC Veterans 
Day Ceremony 1p 
Read Hall 

 

Singles Meeting 
Computer Room   
930am ________ 

Pie Festival Read 
Hall Medicare Q& A 
530p   

Card Bingo 
Read Hall 
1030am           

Out of Africa 
730am carpool 
$60 at the door 

Pancake 
Breakfast 730am 
Read Hall  

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

 Cornhole  Read 
Hall 1pm 

  

 

Dinner: 
Cheddar’s  2530 
W Chandler Blvd 
Chandler 430pm  

Card Bingo at 
Night 6pm Read 
Hall 

  Coffee Social 
730am Read Hall  
Holiday Craft Fair 
& Bake Sale 9a-2p 
Farnsworth  

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

Cornhole  Read 
Hall 1pm 

  Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 930am     

 

Thanksgiving 
Dinner Read 
Hall $5 sign 
up by Nov. 21 

  

30       

Cornhole  Read 
Hall 1pm 

     

  

 

                  
 

 

Dreamland Villa Singles November 
 

2025 

  



  

November 2025 Dreamland Villa Singles Calendar 

Kathie 480 830 6641 Debra 480 547 5116 Karol 602 300 4402 Terry 419 308 1832 

 

Nov. 1  Sat.  4pm   Hale Play  Singing in the Rain  Carpool 3pm  Contact Kathie 

Nov. 2 Sun. 1pm   Cornhole Read Hall – Tournament starting soon! 

Nov. 3 Mon.  4pm Singles Picnic.  Read Hall Shuffleboard Court $10 by Sept. 

Nov. 5 Wed 6pm  Card Bingo at Night  Read Hall  

Nov. 7 Fri. 11am   Lunch – 4 Peaks Brewery  1340 E. 8th St. #104 Tempe. Note:  meet at restaurant at 11am  

Nov. 8 Sat. 730am  DVRC Coffee Social  Read Hall 

Nov. 8 Sat. 745am Mazatzal Casino Bus trip – leaving from Farnsworth Parking lot $7. Sign up by Oct. 29. 

Nov. 9 Sun. 1pm   Cornhole Read Hall – Tournament starting soon! 

Nov. 9 Sun. 3pm  Chandler Symphony Free Concert.  Carpool at 2pm.  

Nov. 11 Tue.  1pm  Veterans Day Ceremony Read Hall  

Nov. 12 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall  

Nov. 12 Wed. 530pm Pie Festival Read Hall  Archwell Medicare Q&A  

Nov. 13 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall  

Nov. 16 Sun. 1pm  Cornhole Read Hall – Tournament starting soon! 

Nov. 17 Mon. 9am – 11 am  Walgreen’s Vaccination Clinic  Read Hall 

Nov. 18 Tue. 430pm  Dinner Dineout – Cheddar’s 2530 W. Chandler Blvd   

Nov. 19 Wed 6pm  Card Bingo at Night  Read Hall  

Nov. 22  Sat. 730am  DVRC Coffee Social Read Hall  

Nov. 22 Sat.  9am -2pm Dreamland Holiday Craft Fair and Bake Sale!  This is a major event supported by the Singles 
club – Sign up to help!  

Nov. 23 Sun. 1pm  Cornhole Read Hall – Tournament starting soon! 

Nov. 25 Tue.    Wicked:  For Good  Fat Cats Theater 

Nov. 26 Wed. 930am   Singles Meeting Read Hall 

Nov. 27  Thur. 330pm  Thanksgiving  Dinner  Read Hall $5 plus a side or desert 

Nov. 30 Sun. 1pm  Cornhole Read Hall – Tournament starting soon! 

 
 
 
 


